GAS CYLINDERS

Container Information
1  x 40HC

CONTAINERS
SSSU7847496 - 40HC

CHARGES

DESCRIPTION VAT IN AED CHARGES IN AED

Origin labour charges_2 box Zero Rated 2,000.00
Freight charges to Iraq- $650 Zero Rated 2,385.50

TOTAL CHARGES  

SUBTOTAL 4,385.50

ADD VAT 0.00

FOUR THOUSAND, THREE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FIVE DIRHAMS AND 50 FILS TOTAL AED 4,385.50

CUSTOMER ID S00117 Invoiced AED 4,385.50 BALANCE DUE AED 4,385.50
DUE DATE 08-Oct-22

Transfer Funds To: Address:
SEA SANDS SHIPPING LLC
AL NOKHITA BUILDING, 4TH FLOOR, 417
AL KHALEEJ ROAD, NEAR AL MAMZAR HAMRIYA PORT